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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-1945         0116 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12740] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-1946         0127 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1947         0130 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

       Vicinity of:    CENTRAL BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1948         0131 MV STOP Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE + NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-1950         0154 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-1951         0158 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1952         0202 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1953         0202 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14340] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1954         0209 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13356] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1955         0223 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13791] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1956         0439 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1957         0504 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13720] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-1958         0520 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2283] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-1959         0615 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD
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              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1960         0620 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 974] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1961         0627 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2504] DOUGLAS DR

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1962         0635 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2051] MAPLEBROOK RD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-1964         0729 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 527] MANN ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    CML1 JDS

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-250-IN

26-1965         0746 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    [BEL 6102] WETHERSFIELD RD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-1967         0803 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    [BEL 28] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

26-1968         0825 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-251-IN

26-1969         0828 CIVIL COMPLAINT Assisted Party    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1807] CODERRE DR

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-1970         0834 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11069] DEPOT ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-1971         0850 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1402] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

       Refer To Accident:      26-47-AC

26-1972         0859 BUILDING CHECK Spoken To    

        Primary Id:    SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    403  SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

26-1973         0911 MV OPERATION Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13068] PICKERING AVE

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-1974         0926 Medical Mutual Aid Given Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [HOP] FRUIT ST
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          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    CML1 JDS ZMR1 CJV

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-252-IN

26-1975         0935 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    DEPOT ST + HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-1977         1005 BUILDING CHECK Spoken To    

        Primary Id:    SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    403  SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

26-1978         1008 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    HIGH ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

26-1979         1056 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    MENDON ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

26-1980         1103 FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION Report    

        Primary Id:    Detective Sergeant Thomas C Marston

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2650] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    426  Detective Sergeant Thomas C Marston

        Refer To Summons:      26-41-AR

           Summons:    FUQUAY-RIOS, JOKARI        

           Address:    14 GROVE ST Apt. #2   CHELSEA, MA

               Age:    19

           Charges:    B&E BUILDING NIGHTTIME FOR FELONY

                       LARCENY OVER $1200

                       VANDALIZE PROPERTY c266 §126A

                       CONSPIRACY

         Refer To Arrest:      26-42-AR

         Refer To Arrest:      26-43-AR

26-1981         1114 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12807] NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-253-IN

26-1982         1205 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4247] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

              Unit:    424  Detective Edward J Henderson

       Refer To Accident:      26-48-AC

26-1983         1205 MISCELLANEOUS Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1500] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

26-1984         1222 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13692] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-1985         1224 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

  Location/Address:    [BEL 861] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-1986         1230 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard
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  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-1987         1234 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14316] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

26-1988         1253 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3726] HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-254-IN

26-1989         1300 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12671] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

       Refer To Accident:      26-49-AC

26-1990         1325 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

26-1991         1326 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3503] MECHANIC ST

26-1993         1520 Fire Alarm Commercial Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12395] MAPLE ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-255-IN

26-1994         1522 PARKING VIOLATION Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14236] WINTER ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-1995         1557 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11712] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1996         1601 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    DEPOT ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-1997         1606 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 7155] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1998         1608 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2741] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-1999         1609 MV STOP Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4193] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2000         1614 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD
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              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-2001         1621 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

       Refer To Accident:      26-50-AC

26-2002         1635 Service Call Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-256-IN

26-2003         1649 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-2004         1652 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2005         1655 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3509] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2006         1656 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-2007         1712 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13737] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2008         1718 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-2009         1720 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12362] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-2010         1758 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + POTTER DR

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2011         1801 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 6104] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-2012         1828 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2013         1830 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2014         1836 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11711] HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR
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          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-257-IN

26-2016         1845 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1400] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-2018         2006 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12810] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-2019         2018 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-2021         2021 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11704] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-2020         2022 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2022         2025 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3325] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2023         2029 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-2024         2036 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2025         2040 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-2026         2046 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2248] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2027         2102 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-2028         2103 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-2029         2110 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + CAROLINE DR

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-2030         2112 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13295] PULASKI BLVD
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              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2031         2114 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2248] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-2032         2114 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12552] MENDON ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-2033         2122 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 28] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-2034         2129 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    CENTER ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-2035         2131 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11712] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-2037         2201 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-2039         2349 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13637] SILVER AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR CJV TMC MAL1 SCR

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-258-IN


